
        

    
   

   

    
 

    
 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Retirement savings

Home

Savings and investments  
other than retirement savings

Medical insurance

Other insurance 

Personal possessions

90% 

43

57

76

77

79

80

Ability to earn an income

 

        
      

  

Percentage breakdown of the financial resources 
employees employees value most

 

          
       

 

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

    
   

 

        
        

 

 

 

 
 

 

           
      

        

  

        

 

       
  

  

     
 

Source: The Disability Divide, CDA 2010 Consumer Disability Awareness Study

Employees value their income more highly than any other resource.


